
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Bath (4218) race flown on 04 August 2018 
70 members sent 1,245 birds 

Liberated at 10:40 hours in a Very light north wind 

 

 
Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 GB18Z22350 02:07:27 1350.192 
 2 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18N63478 01:40:03 1349.935 
 3 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22258 01:40:11 1348.138 
 4 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22201 01:40:15 1347.242 
 5 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22288 01:40:23 1345.452 
 6 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22282 01:40:46 1340.334 
 7 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18N63518 01:40:46 1340.334 
 8 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22214 01:40:50 1339.448 
 9 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB18Z03407 02:08:04 1338.670 
 10 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18N63551 01:42:00 1324.127 
 11 P Frank Barras Green HS - S 76:0994 GB18Z37761 01:41:59 1321.334 
 12 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB18Z05113 02:11:31 1317.400 
 13 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 BL18/6128514 02:10:41 1316.786 
 14 Grey & Green Barras Green HS - S 77:1681 GB18P15859 01:44:12 1316.708 
 15 R Rouse Barras Green HS - S 80:0902 GB18Z13944 01:47:52 1313.677 
 16 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:1243 GB18Z08244 02:00:18 1312.411 
 17 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB18Z05118 02:12:26 1308.281 
 18 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 BL18/6128563 02:11:56 1304.310 
 19 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB18Z03432 02:11:40 1302.068 
 20 P Robinson Nuneaton NR HS - S 84:1651 GB18N39489 01:55:03 1299.357 
 

North Section 
31 members sent 504 birds 

 1 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 GB18Z22350 02:07:27 1350.192 
 2 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB18Z03407 02:08:04 1338.670 
 3 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB18Z05113 02:11:31 1317.400 
 4 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 BL18/6128514 02:10:41 1316.786 
 5 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB18Z05118 02:12:26 1308.281 
 6 S O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 97:1362 BL18/6128563 02:11:56 1304.310 
 7 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB18Z03432 02:11:40 1302.068 
  

South Section 
39 members sent 741 birds 

 1 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18N63478 01:40:03 1349.935 
 2 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22258 01:40:11 1348.138 
 3 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22201 01:40:15 1347.242 
 4 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22288 01:40:23 1345.452 
 5 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22282 01:40:46 1340.334 
 6 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18N63518 01:40:46 1340.334 
 7 T Atkin Southam & Dist Inv FC - S 76:1301 GB18Z22214 01:40:50 1339.448 
  
 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 3 67 
 

Barras Green HS 10 138 

Broad St Soc Club HS 5 67 
 

Coalville & District SRHS 8 113 

East Leake SRFC 8 134 
 

Ibstock Welfare HS 5 48 

Lime Tree Park PC 4 72 
 

Monsell SRFC 10 209 

Nuneaton NR HS 5 89 
 

Southam & District IFC 5 162 

Trent Valley House HS 7 146 
     

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (7
th
 August 2018)CA Covington (Secretary) 


